
Company Contact Person E-mail
Services 
Provided Telephone

Absolute Mortgage Maria Cole coleruizflprop@aol.com loans  
Affordable Housing Today Grace Estivenson affordablehousingtoday@yahoo.com loans  
All Sunshine Real Estate  Nancy Megill NancyatOrl@aol.com broker 407-488-9606 
Alpha Mortgage and Loan Services Victoria Rock info@alphamls.net loans  
American Affordable Housing Pierce Clyde aahc-1@earthlink.net loans 407-244-7232 
Apex Lending, Inc. Jeff Hickey jhickey@apexlending.com loans 407-761-9554 
Apex Lending, Inc. Evelyn Perkins eveperkins@cfl.rr.com Loans  407-687-8681 
Balance Financial Services Julio Parra parraj28@yahoo.com loans 407-879-5380 
Balance Financial Services Hector Aponte balancefinancial@yahoo.com loans 407-616-1316 
Banco Popular  Gregory Pichardo gpichardo@bpop.com loans  
Bank of America Carmen Rodriguez carmen.m.rodriguez@bankofamerica.com loans 407-646-6432 
Bank of America Cathy Brown-Butler catherine.brown-butler@bankofamerica.com loans 407-420-2860 
Bank of America Esther Duca esther.duca@bankofamerica.com loans  
Bank of America Amanda Bruce Amanda.Bruce@bankofamerica.com  Loans  
Bank of America Edwin Vazquez Diaz edwin.m.vazquez_diaz@bankofamerica.com loans  
Bank of America Millie Plass  millie.plass@bankofamerica.com loans 407-355-7545 
BankFirst Anne Fray Afray@banfirst.com loans  
Best Mtg Maribel Mercado merci101@earthlink.net loans 407-470-2826 
Boardwalk Mtg Barbara Stewart  barbara@yourboardwalkmortgage.com loans 407-965-1950 
Branch Bank and Trust Judy Kraft jkraftchick@bbandt.com loans 407-760-8404 
Branch Bank and Trust Glen K. Spears gspears@BBandT.com loans 407-241-3557 
Central FL Fuding Mortgages Unlimited, South Jim Iooss jiooss@muihomeloans.com Lender 407-221-7643 
Central Florida Lending Elizabeth Wade elizabeth_wade@msn.com Lender  
Central Florida Lending Joyce Sanders ladyj135@cfl.rr.com lender  
Century 21 Real Estate Professionals Ronald Hill rhill32@bellsouth.net loans  
Colonial Bank  Dot Thomas Dot_thomas@colonialbank.com lender  407-244-7232 
Colonial BankGroup Kathy Hazelwood Kathy_hazelwood@colonialbank.com loans  
Contemporary Mortgage Services Barry Botwin barry@contemporarymortgage.com loans 407-834-3377  
Contemporary Mortgage Services Howard (Corky) Howland   loans  407-834-3377 x115 
Contemporary Mortgage Services Kathy Fiola kfiola@contemporarymortgage.com Mortgages  
Countrywide Anthony Nunziata anthony_nunziata@countrywide.com loans  
Countrywide Bank FSB Jackie Mojica Jackie_Mojica@Countrywide.com loans (352) 536-6586  
Countrywide Bank FSB Lynette Warren lynette_warren@countrywide.com loans 407-355-7555 
Countrywide Home Loans, Inc Velma Ruiz, Lynette Ward Velma_Ruiz@countrywide.com Mortgages 407-406-5803 
DHI Mortgage Company, Inc. Theresa L. Rose;  TLRose@dhimortgage.com; Loans (407) 423-9936 
DHI Mortgage Company, Inc. Jeff Marzello JAMarzello@dhimortgage.com loans  
Doors to Your Dream Mortgage Wilmer Arocha wilmer.arocha@yahoo.com loans  
Edwards Financial Services  Julia Harper Jharper@efs-advisors.com misc 407-678-9400 
Element Funding Nichole Johnson nmjohnson@elementfunding.com loans 407-367-5576  
Enterprise Mortgage Group Jacqueline Clarke jclarke@enterprisemortgagegroup.com loans  
Equilliance Mortgage Services Shirley Jones shirleymtg@bellsouth.net Mortgages 407-365-4309 
Fairwinds Christy Ford cford@fairwinds.org loans  
FBC Home Loaans Matt Cramer  mcramer@fbchomeloans.com loans  
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Federal Trust Bank Rebecca Atkinson rebecca.atkins@federaltrust.com loans  
Fidelity Funding Mortgage Corp George St. Pierre III gstpierre@goffmc.com loans 407-774-5800 
Fidelity Funding Mortgage Corp. Bob Gilbert bob@goffmc.com loans  
Fidelity Funding Mortgage Corp. Debra Raho debraraho@goffmc.com  loans 407-660-2864 
Fidelity Mortgage Services Dorren Hargrave doreen@fmsloans.com loans 407-786-9500 
Fidelity Mortgage Services Terry Cullen terry@fmsloans.com loans  
Fifth Third Mortgage Fernando Rucabado fernando.rucabado@53.com loans 407-999-3283 
Fifth Third Mortgage Lori Gaugh Lori.Gaugh@53.com loans 407-999-3299 
Fifth Third Mortgage Suzie Hogge suzie.hogge@53.com loans 407-999-3279 
FIRST LENDERS FINANCIAL GROUP  Sylvester .B. harding  sylvestersnrharding@gmail.com  loans  
First Lenders Financial Group Inc Jon Swanson jswanson@firstlendersfl.com loans 407-448-0220 
H.A.N.D.S Jill McReynolds jill.mcreynolds@gmail.com counseling  
Habitat for Humanity Gregory Allen Gallen@habitat-Orlando.org Mortgages  
Home 1st Lending Jorge Rivera Jrivera@home1stlending.com lender 407-844-5179 
Home First Lending Jabir Najair jnajair@zfti.com loans 407-377-6870 
Homes In Partnership Jacquelyn Smith smithj@homesip.org Mtg, counselor  
HomeTeam Equity Quita Williamson Quite@htechampions.com loans  
HomeTeam Equity Yvonne Pujols yvonne@htechampions.com loans 407-599-6888 
Innovative Mortgage Services, Inc. Karen Rupert Rupert165@comcast.net loans 407-230-9066 
JTC Mortgage Group Jean Cidel realtorandloanbroker@yahoo.com Mtg, realtor 321-271-7239 
JTC Mortgage Group Jennifer Thompson  jgthompson@cfl.rr.com mortgages 407-542-6782 
Lending Warehouses of America Rogy (Roger) Verghese rogerv@lendingwarehouses.com loans 321-234-2665 
LG Mortgage Consulting Lourdes Granados lulugranados@bellsouth.net broker 407-579-0701 
Liberty Mortgage Group Peggy Mann peggymann@libertymortgagegroup.com loans  
Lincoln Mortgage Peggy Cullinan pcullinan@parsquarehomes.com loans  
Mercantile Bank Edison Denizard-Velez edison.denizard-velez@bankmerchantile.com loans 407-344-4146 
MetLife Home Loans Richard F. Poole Jr. RFPoole@metlifehomeloans.com loans 407-772-5677 
MetLife Home Loans Greg Sorrell, Tom Sudik Gsorrell@metlifehomeloans.com loans  
Metropolitan Orlando Urban League, Inc. Sherry Jackson sjackson@metorlandoul.org counseling  
Mid Florida Mtg Professionals Kenia Mercado kmercado@mfloridamp.com loans 407-478-5554 
MIkasa Financial Services Inc. Migdalia Maldonado migdalia@mikasafinancial.com Mortgages  
Mortgage and Credit Center Cora Fulmore mrtgcntr@aol.com loans  
Mortgage and Credit Center Paula Grullon pmg9677@aol.com loans 407-654-8804 
Mortgage Consultant Olga Gonzalez olga.serraty@wachovia.com Mortgages  
MortgageOne Financial Services John Smokey john@M1FS.com loans  
National City Mortgage  Leah Knight  Leah.Knight@NCMC.com loans 407-389-3942 
National City Mortgage Judy Bamundo Judy.bamundo@ncmc.com loans 407-774-5070  
National City Mortgage Cathy Wark  cathy.wark@ncmc.com loans 407-389-3910  
National City Mortgage Gilbert Vargas Gilbert.Vargas@NCMC.com loans 407.389.3931 
Orlando Mortgage Solutions, Inc. Deborah Williams deborah@orlandomortgagesolutions.com loans 407-575-8965 
Orlando Mortgage Solutions, Inc. Kari Freeman, Sandi Martin kari@orlandomortgagesolutions.com Mortgages 407-423-9936 
Patriot Home funding, Inc. John Seybert jseybert@patriothomefunding.net Loans  
Patriot HomeFunding Gen King gkloans@msn.com loans 407-389-5132 
Pinnacle Financial Corporation Frank Cilento fciento@pinnaclefinancial.com loans  

Prospect Mtg  Lynette Warren Lynette@lynettewarren.com loans 407 760 8404  
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Prospect Mtg  Lynette Warren lynette.warren@prospectmtg.com loans 407 760 8404  

Prudential Jorge Cisneros jorgeacisnerosg@cs.com misc  
Realend Mtg Judith Whiteside judy@lendingfl.com loans 321-217-6149 
Regions Bank Alberto Soto alberto.soto@regions.com loans 407-849-3524 
Regions Bank Christine Robison christine.robison@regions.com loans 407-849-3526 
Reliancy Financial Group Yonel Michel ymichel@reliancy1.com broker 407-412-9354 
Reliancy Financial Group Dmichel dmichel@reliancy1.com broker  
Reliancy Financial Group Jean Gaston jgaston@reliancy1.com broker 407-625-2303 
Resource Mortgage Wesley Bal wbal@resourcemortgage.net loans 407-370-3691 ex218 
Seaside National Bank and Trust Jackie Mitchell jmitchell@seasidebank.com loans  
Security One Mortgage Corp. Wanda Gutierrez debra@gosomc.com loans  
Select Mortgage Julie  Orr julie@select.com loans  
Shelter Mtg Laurie Van Haften laurie.vanhaften@gbmail.com loans 407-897-6656 
Skyland Realty Group Claudia Ahmady cahmady@earthlink.net loans 407-210-3445 
Spectrum Internationa Mortage Services, Inc. Joel Sledge jsledge@spectrumintl.com Mortgage 407-869-8830 ex 111 
Spectrum Internationa Mortage Services, Inc. Senita N. Trent strent@spectrumintl.com Mortgages  
Stockton, Turner and Company Aubrey Hayslip aubrey@hayslipmortgages.com loans 407-210-3845 
Stockton, Turner Mtg Bankers Jeremy Siegle jsiegel@stocktonturner.com loans 321-278-3122 
Sunshine Funding Michel Dorcean mdorcean@msn.com loans  
Sunshine Funding Elsie Malebranche emalebranche@sunshinefunding.com loans  
SunTrust Mortgage, Inc. Renee Maloney Renee.Maloney@SunTrust.com Loans  
SunTrust Mortgage, Inc. Soledad Reaves soledadreaves3@comcast.net  loans  
SunTrust Mortgage, Inc. Bill Mills bill.mills@suntrust.com loans 407-667-7534 
SunTrust Mortgage, Inc. Crystal Bishop crystal.bishop@suntrust.com loans  
SunTrust Mortgage, Inc. Jose Diaz jose.diaz@suntrust.com loans  
Taylor Morrison Home Funding Carla Mazzocco CMazzocco@TaylorMorrisonHF.com Mortgages  
The CU Mortgage Center  Colleen Murphy colleen@cumortgages.com loans 407-425-5304 ex206 
The Loan Originators Resource & Insight  Lori Matoff lori@thelori.com loans 407-869-0577 
The Money Source Amy Ruedlinger aruedlinger@moneysourceflorida.com loans 407-788-0300 
The Money Source Steve Greek steve@mymissionyourfreedom.com loans 407-788-0300 ex208 
The Mortgage Firm Rudy Petersen rudy@themortgagefirm.com lender  
Tony Burrell O. C. Housing Finance Authority tburrell@ochfa.com loans  
Town and Country Mortgage Melinda Thomas Melindathomas4@aol.com loans  
Town and Country Mortgage Tom Vankoughnett tom@tcmflorida.com loans 407-841-0888 ex237 
Town and Country Mortgage Leroy Walwyn leroy@tcmflorida.com loans 407-493-8344 
United Home Mortgage Nelson Fernandez apolina72@yahoo.com Mortgages  
Urban Management/Oakwood Mtg Nancy Shear nancyshear@aol.com loans/realtor  
Urban Trust Bank Cheri Wight cwight@urbantrustbank.com loans  
VIP Financial Bryan Ivey bryan.ivey@vipfinancial-llc.com loans 407-574-2410 
Wachovia Heather Ashby julia.mason@wachovia.com loans  
Wachovia Mortgage Awilda Mangual awilda.mangual@wachovia.com Mortgages 352-394-6726 
Wachovia Mortgage  Laura Poley laura.poley@wachovia.com loans  
Watson Real Estate & Management, Inc. Barry Watson barrywatson@bellsouth.net Builder 407-236-7550 Ex203 
Wells Fargo Nazeema D. Khan  Nazeema.D.Khan@wellsfargo.com loans  
Wells Fargo Maritza Rojas maritza.rojas@wellsfargo.com loans 407-659-6833 

mailto:jorgeacisnerosg@cs.com
mailto:judy@lendingfl.com
mailto:christine.robison@regions.com
mailto:ymichel@reliancy1.com
mailto:dmichel@reliancy1.com
mailto:jgaston@reliancy1.com
mailto:laurie.vanhaften@gbmail.com
mailto:jsledge@spectrumintl.com
mailto:aubrey@hayslipmortgages.com
mailto:jsiegel@stocktonturner.com
mailto:mdorcean@msn.com
mailto:emalebranche@sunshinefunding.com
mailto:Renee.Maloney@SunTrust.com
mailto:bill.mills@suntrust.com
mailto:jose.diaz@suntrust.com
mailto:colleen@cumortgages.com
mailto:lori@thelori.com
mailto:aruedlinger@moneysourceflorida.com
mailto:rudy@themortgagefirm.com
mailto:tom@tcmflorida.com
mailto:leroy@tcmflorida.com
mailto:nancyshear@aol.com
mailto:bryan.ivey@vipfinancial-llc.com
mailto:julia.mason@wachovia.com
mailto:Nazeema.D.Khan@wellsfargo.com
mailto:maritza.rojas@wellsfargo.com


Wells Fargo Gus Salazar Gus.Salazar@wellsfargo.com loans 407-377-0288 
Wells Fargo Lynne Bradford Lynne.Bradford@wellsfargo.com loans 407-629-6075  
Wells Fargo Lucy Grullon lucia.grullon@wellsfargo.com loans 407-659-6810 
World Financial Mortgage Group Michelle Izquierdo Michelle_Izquierdo@worldfinancialmtg.com loans  
World Financial Mortgage Group Leaza Lopez leaza_lopez@worldfinancialmtg.com loans 407-345-4730 
World Financial Mortgage Group Adriana Lopez Adriana_lopez@worldfinancialmtg.com loans  
Yell Mortgage Wanda Franco wanda@yellmortgage.com loans  
York Financial Group Anne Williams Anne.Williams@YorkFinancialGroup.com loans 407-366-2360 
 Martha Abrams marthaabrams@comcast.net lender  
 Yvonne Pujols  Pujols327@aol.com lender  
 Tiffany ttwilson101@gmail.com loans  
 Betty Evans bettyjocrawford@aol.com loans  
 Carmen Luna cluna@firstlendersfl.com loans 407-622-1660  
 Ivan Osorio ivan_osorio67@yahoo.com loans 407-748-0227 
 Jim Scott   jscott@firstlendersfl.com loans 407-622-1660  
 Lam Kitterman  lkitterman@firstlendersfl.com loans 407-375-2144  
 Laura Hilton LAURA.HILTON@53.COM loans 407-608-5944 
 Moises Alvarez moises@home1lend.com loans 407-682-7705 
 Rayce Robinson mortgages@raycerobinson.com loans 407-478-5554 
 Tammy Sheffield  tsheffield@firstlendersfl.com loans 407-622-1660  
 Yadira Kitterman  ykitterman@firstlendersfl.com loans 407-948-0377  
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